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Anlage
Sechserweg 15, 09113 Chemnitz
T 0371 3363874

Sportwart/in
Kraatz, Ronald
T 0174 9338010 ronald.kraatz@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Vondracek, Milan
T 0170/4003118 m.v.68agassi@gmail.com
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Herren 65 (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren

MF: Glnter Petzsch; T 0371 - 373541
guenter.petzsch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Koppe, Rainer
Kreiig, Manfred
Ott, Alkmar
Petzsch, Glinter
Seltmann, Werner
Siepermann, Peter
Viertel, Klaus-Peter
Walther, Klaus
Ullrich, Stephan
10 Richter, Dietmar
11 Knauth, Karl-Heinz
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ID-Nr.

15004130
14403019
14302975
14551211
15052986
14503127
15552384
14303544
14803188
14551748
14103070

LK

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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